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Account Branch : SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR
H NO 22-4/4

BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR
SHAMIRPET

RANGA REDDY 500087
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

Address : POLICE BAZAR,
SHILLONG
City : SHILLONG 793001
State : MEGHALAYA
Phone no. : 18001039733
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 116093516
Account No . 50100246683702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 31/08/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/INEFT IFSC: HDFC0000548 MICR : 793240002
Branch Code : 548 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/07/2019 To : 15/11/2019 Statement of account
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/07/19 | UPI-UYYALA PRAVEEN(BHIPP-VUYYALAPRAVEENS 0000091827691792 | 01/07/19 7,000.00 4,880.45
-1@OK SBI-SBIN0012739-918207105713-UPI
01/07/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4060 1B01075532574522 | 01/07/19 2,000.00 2,880.45
03/07/19 | UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI 0000918413037562 | 03/07/19 10,000.00 12,880.45
-1C1C0003845-918413488200-UPI
03/07/19 | UPI-KAGITALA 0000918413040728 | 03/07/19 6,100.00 6,780.45
ANUSHA-KAGITHALAANUSHA @OKHD
FCBANK-HDFC0001627-918413260334-UPI
03/07/19 | IMPS-918422377299-PAY SENSE SERVICES IN-H 0000918422377299 | 03/07/19 1.00 6,781.45
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0058-FUND TRANS
04/07/19 | UPI-DASARI CHAITANYA KUM-CHAITANYAKUMAR4 0000918514621585 | 04/07/19 17,000.00 23,781.45
35-1@O0KAXIS-SBIN0012947-918514778476-HI
04/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@O0K 0000918514625813 | 04/07/19 20,000.00 3,781.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-918514467337-UPI
05/07/19 | INDIA BULLS EMND 793142486-53125 000000000000000 | 05/07/19 2,694.00 1,087.45
07/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@O0K 0000918818806583 | 07/07/19 6,000.00 7,087.45
HDFCBANK-PYTM0123456-918818351776-PRASHA
NTH
07/07/19 | UPI-KAGITALA 0000918818848573 | 07/07/19 7,000.00 87.45
ANUSHA-KAGITHALAANUSHA @OKHD
FCBANK-HDFC0001627-918818385099-UPI
07/07/19 | UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI 0000918819048550 | 07/07/19 13,800.00 13,887.45
-1C1C0003845-918819350353-UPI
07/07/19 | UPI-KAGITALA 0000918819053728 | 07/07/19 13,000.00 887.45
ANUSHA-KAGITHALAANUSHA @OKHD
FCBANK-HDFC0001627-918819539337-UPI
07/07/19 | UPI-MANDA SRINIVAS REDDY-MSR.BUJJI-1@OKI 0000918820321736 | 07/07/19 13,800.00 14,687.45
CICI-1CIC0001304-918820574109-UPI
07/07/19 | UPI-KAGITALA 0000918820331328 | 07/07/19 10,000.00 4,687.45

ANUSHA-KAGITHALAANUSHA@OKHD

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

Account Branch :

Address

MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR
H NO 22-4/4

BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR
SHAMIRPET

RANGA REDDY 500087
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nominatiol

From : 01/07/2019

n: Registered

To : 15/11/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

: POLICE BAZAR,

SHILLONG

: SHILLONG 793001
: MEGHALAYA

: 18001039733

: 0.00

o INR

: VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
: 116093516
: 50100246683702 OTHER
: 31/08/2018
. Regular

HDFC0000548

Statement of account

MICR : 793240002
: 548 Product Code : 161

FCBANK-HDFC0001627-918820718235-UPI
07/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000918821515122 | 08/07/19 3,500.00 1,187.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-918821836515-UPI
11/07/19 | IMPS-919208675343-SHUHARI TECH VENTURE-H 0000919208675343 | 11/07/19 1.00 1,188.45
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX4779-SHUHARITECHVENTURESP|
VTLTD 1RS TRANSFER
11/07/19 | IMPS-919209063151-BENE NAME-HDFC-XXXXXXX 0000919209063151 | 11/07/19 1.00 1,189.45
XXXXXXXX0961-IMPS TXN
11/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000919214572216 | 11/07/19 1,000.00 189.45
HDFCBANK-PYTM0123456-919214772763-UPI
12/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0OK 0000919317074687 | 12/07/19 30,000.00 30,189.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919317999092-PRASHA
NTH
12/07/19 | QHDF7750130519/SBI CARDS 0000191932962480 | 12/07/19 1,000.00 29,189.45
12/07/19 | QHDF7750152642/SBI CARDS 0000191932966770 | 12/07/19 29,000.00 189.45
12/07/19 | UPI-CH SIVA VEERA BHADRA-CBHADRAIAH@OKIC 0000919320617322 | 12/07/19 25,000.00 25,189.45
1CI-UTI1B0001304-919320126926-UPI
12/07/19 | UPI-XXXXXX6234-KK BK0000561-919320570280- 0000919320761326 | 12/07/19 1,000.00 24,189.45
UPI
12/07/19 | UPI-XXXXXX6234-KKBK0000561-919320578058- 0000919320772783 | 12/07/19 11,000.00 13,189.45
UPI
12/07/19 | QHDF7750934032/SBI CARDS 0000191933146638 | 12/07/19 1,000.00 12,189.45
12/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000919321901745 | 12/07/19 5,000.00 7,189.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919321663147-UPI
13/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000091949790198 | 13/07/19 7,000.00 189.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919409268056-UPI
13/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000919410021808 | 13/07/19 1,000.00 1,189.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919410437822-UPI
13/07/19 | UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI 0000919411079838 | 13/07/19 14,000.00 15,189.45
-ICIC0003845-919411999910-UPI
13/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0OK 0000919411090960 | 13/07/19 15,000.00 189.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919411487802-UPI
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtggtggﬁnntt. branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

Address : POLICE BAZAR,
SHILLONG
City : SHILLONG 793001
MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR Stete . MEGHALAYA
H NO 22-4/4 Phone no. : 18001039733
BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
SHAMIRPET Email : VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
RANGA REDDY 500087 Cust ID : 116093516
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100246683702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 31/08/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000548 MICR : 793240002
Branch Code : 548 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/07/2019

To : 15/11/2019

Statement of account

15/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000919617366197 | 15/07/19 2,000.00 2,189.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-919617378769-PRASHA
NTH

15/07/19 | UPI-KAGITALA 0000919617371657 | 15/07/19 1,000.00 1,189.45

ANUSHA-KAGITHALAANUSHA@OKHD

FCBANK-HDFC0001627-919617382670-UPI

17/07/19 | UPI-CHUNDURI JAY ALAXMI-Q02019399@Y BL-HDF 0000919818805925 | 17/07/19 80.00 1,109.45
C0000545-919836626703-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

18/07/19 | UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI 0000919911716256 | 18/07/19 1,020.00 89.45
-ICIC0003845-919911126959-UPI

19/07/19 | UPI-VUYYALA SRAVAN 0000920014206202 | 19/07/19 50.00 39.45

KUMAR-VUYYALASRAVAN10

8@OKHDFCBANK-CNRB0000000-920014332639-UP
|

19/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920019214902 | 19/07/19 1,000.00 1,039.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920019110658-UPI

19/07/19 | UPI-MUNIGALU AMRUTHA-Q40969071@Y BL-SBIN 0000920019240007 | 19/07/19 520.00 519.45
0020245-920019296600-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

19/07/19 | UPI-TUNIKI MURALI KRISH-MURALIGOUD.1996 0000920019265494 | 19/07/19 280.00 239.45
@OK SBI-SBIN0012947-920019148516-UPI

21/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@O0K 0000920212357524 | 21/07/19 4,800.00 5,039.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920212037055-PRASHA
NTH

21/07/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377X X XX XX4060 1B21133535573154 | 21/07/19 5,000.00 39.45

23/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920412919131 | 23/07/19 1.00 40.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920412895530-UPI

23/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920412921827 | 23/07/19 3,300.00 3,340.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920412897943-UPI

23/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000920412939379 | 23/07/19 3,300.00 40.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920412912737-UPI

24/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000920511221260 | 24/07/19 7,300.00 7,340.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920511348801-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

Address : POLICE BAZAR,
SHILLONG
City : SHILLONG 793001
MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR Stete . MEGHALAYA
H NO 22-4/4 Phone no. : 18001039733
BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
SHAMIRPET Email : VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
RANGA REDDY 500087 Cust ID : 116093516
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100246683702 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 31/08/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000548 MICR : 793240002
Branch Code : 548 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/07/2019

To : 15/11/2019

Statement of account

24/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920511241816 | 24/07/19 7,300.00 40.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920511364943-UPI

25/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920612216750 | 25/07/19 9,800.00 9,840.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920612299073-UPI

25/07/19 | 1B BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4060 1B25125104957672 | 25/07/19 9,800.00 40.45

25/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000920619732908 | 25/07/19 5,700.00 5,740.45
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920619416594-PRASHA
NTH

27/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000092089923151 | 27/07/19 5,000.00 740.45
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920809276919-UPI

27/07/19 | UPI-SAI LEELA FILLING ST-Q13689866@Y BL-Y 0000920813622174 | 27/07/19 177.50 562.95
ESBOY BLUPI-920839247287-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE

27/07/19 | UPI-SRI SAI MEDICAL GEN-Q89294896@Y BL-I 0000920813829340 | 27/07/19 170.00 392.95
BKL0001273-920826691293-PAYMENT FROM PHO
NE

28/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920910351562 | 28/07/19 1,000.00 1,392.95
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920910815894-UPI

28/07/19 | UPI-M NARESH KUMAR-NARES8@Y BL-KKBK 000056 0000920910357921 | 28/07/19 1,000.00 392.95
5-920930681946-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/07/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K 0000920912768842 | 28/07/19 4,100.00 4,492.95
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920912127440-UPI

28/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000920912786847 | 28/07/19 4,000.00 492.95
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-920912140570-UPI

29/07/19 | UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0 0000092109257711 | 29/07/19 8,000.00 8,492.95
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-921009021809-UPI

29/07/19 | QHDF7808766563/SBI CARDS 0000192105841913 | 29/07/19 8,000.00 492.95

29/07/19 | UPI-MANDA 0000921016978858 | 29/07/19 3,200.00 3,692.95

LAVANYA-LAVANYAREDDY.MANDA@OKI

CICI-ICIC0001304-921016232817-UPI

29/07/19 | UPI-XXXXXX6234-K K BK0000561-921017319986- 0000921017000393 | 29/07/19 3,630.00 62.95
UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR
H NO 22-4/4

BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR
SHAMIRPET

RANGA REDDY 500087
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/07/2019

To : 15/11/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

: POLICE BAZAR,

SHILLONG

: SHILLONG 793001
: MEGHALAYA

: 18001039733

: 0.00

o INR

: VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
: 116093516
: 50100246683702 OTHER
: 31/08/2018
. Regular

HDFC0000548

Statement of account

MICR : 793240002
: 548 Product Code : 161

30/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

02/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19
04/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

00040310010467-1647790

UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-921120696812-UPI

UPI-K PEETHAMBER-Q22561804@Y BL-IOBA00015
85-921233460558-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

UPI-SAI LEELA FILLING ST-Q13689866@Y BL-Y
ESBOYBLUPI-921232792562-PAY MENT FROM PHO
NE

UPI-BHARATPE MERCHANT-BHARATPE9100006546
8@YESBANKLTD-YESB0000004-921436113080-VE
RIFIED MERCHANT

UPI-SHIVVALA PADMAVATHI-SIVVALAPADMA-1@0
KHDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-921508982214-UPI

IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4060
UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI
-ICIC0003845-921509184474-UPI

IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377XXXXXX4060

UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@0K
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-921512645314-UPI
UPI-UYYALA PRAVEENBHIPP5-9492431440@Y BL-
SBIN0012739-921548982479-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE

UPI-UYYALA PRAVEENBHIPP5-9492431440@Y BL-
SBIN0012739-921534534038-S

QHDF7831622852/SBI CARDS

UPI-MANDA SRINIVAS REDDY-MSR.BUJJI-1@OKI
CICI-ICIC0001304-921609314706-UPI

UPI-ASHISH SECURITIES PV-EARLY SALARY @AXI
SBANK-UTIB0001032-921613298424-L OAN REPA

Y

UPI-BONAGIRI VENKATESH-CHIRUVENKATESH123

4@OKAXIS-UTBIOARNS52-921617468068-UPI

0000907308847464

0000921120632508

0000921211381241

0000921216168303

0000092149531212

0000092158963993

1B03092350324461

0000092159105407

1B03094038769125

0000921512875715

0000921512886983

0000921517274450

0000192151408444

0000092169332305

0000921613266261

0000921617983876

30/07/19

30/07/19

31/07/19

31/07/19

02/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

03/08/19
03/08/19

03/08/19

03/08/19

04/08/19
04/08/19

04/08/19

04/08/19

4,000.00

130.00

125.43

65.00

4,000.00

12,000.00

3,000.00

14,000.00

8,569.00

4,390.00

4,000.00

12,000.00

15,000.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

500.00

4,452.95

452.95

322.95

197.52

132.52

4,132.52

132.52

12,132.52

132.52

15,132.52

12,132.52

15,132.52

1,132.52

11,132.52

2,563.52

3,063.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 6

Account Branch : SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

Address : POLICE BAZAR,
SHILLONG
MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR g?t’e hsﬁ'*lz'éhg't‘gﬁwm
H NO 22-4/4 Phone no. : 18001039733
BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR OD Limit : 0.00
SHAMIRPET grlgéTw IVNURYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
RANGA REDDY 500087 CugtID : 116093516
TELANGANA INDIA AccountNo  : 50100246683702 OTHER
AIC Open Date : 31/08/2018
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000548 MICR : 793240002
Branch Code : 548 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Registered
From : 01/07/2019 To : 15/11/2019 Statement of account
05/08/19 | INDIA BULLS 793142486-49854 000000000000000 | 05/08/19 2,694.00 369.52
07/08/19 | IMPS-921907032822-ASHISH SECURITIES PV-H 0000921907032822 | 07/08/19 8,000.00 8,369.52
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX8905-ES-L OAN-1113154468
07/08/19 | IB BILLPAY DR-HDFCVE-489377X X X X X X 4060 1B07075522707029 | 07/08/19 1,350.00 7,019.52
07/08/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@O0K 0000921911284798 | 07/08/19 5,250.00 12,269.52
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-921911270661-UPI
08/08/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJ1234@O0K 0000922017496786 | 08/08/19 4,700.00 7,569.52
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-922017647250-UPI
08/08/19 | UPI-NIMMALA SATHISH-MADHUNIMMALAZ28-2@0 0000922022022970 | 08/08/19 2,010.00 5,559.52
KAXIS-CORP0000770-922022728857-UP|
08/08/19 | UPI-NIMMALA SATHISH-MADHUNIMMALA28-2@0 0000922022065259 | 08/08/19 250.00 5,309.52
KAXIS-CORP0000770-922022758010-UPI
09/08/19 | UPI-GOUTA SURESH-GOUTASURESH100@OKAXIS-P 0000922110032825 | 09/08/19 1,500.00 6,809.52
YTMO0123456-922110177313-UPI
09/08/19 | UPI-MR K SUDHARSUN-9962585840@Y BL-IDIB00 0000922110117028 | 09/08/19 291.00 6,518.52
ON056-922140960541-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
10/08/19 | UPI-NIMMALA 0000922210634874 | 10/08/19 70.00 6,588.52
SATHISH-MADHUNIMMALA28-2@0KA
X1S-CORP0000770-922210270135-UPI
10/08/19 | UPI-UYYALA PRAVEENBHIPP5-VUYYALAPRAVEEN5|  0000922212221701 | 10/08/19 500.00 6,088.52
-1@OK SBI-SBIN0012739-922212651492-UPI
10/08/19 | QHDF7856860440/SBI CARDS 0000192227095441 | 10/08/19 6,000.00 88.52
10/08/19 | UPI-MANDA LAVANYA-MSREDDY 18148-1@OKICICI 0000922218017814 | 10/08/19 6,850.00 6,938.52
-1C1C0003845-922218203023-UPI
10/08/19 | QHDF7858196121/SBI CARDS 0000192227377537 | 10/08/19 1,100.00 5,838.52
11/08/19 | UPI-M A KRANTHI KUMAR-MKRANTHI612@0KAXIS 0000922313529571 | 11/08/19 3,000.00 8,838.52
-SBIN0001880-922313249554-UP|
12/08/19 | UPI-XXXXX X 6234-K K BK 0000561-922410868824- 0000922410503841 | 12/08/19 8,500.00 338.52
UPI
12/08/19 | UPI-S PRASHANTH-PRASHANTHMUDHIRAJI234@0K 0000922418388359 | 12/08/19 15,000.00 15,338.52
HDFCBANK-PY TM0123456-922418360292-PRASHA
NTH

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:17AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MR  VUYYALA SAIKUMAR
H NO 22-4/4

BJR NAGAR JAWAHARNAGAR
SHAMIRPET

RANGA REDDY 500087
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/07/2019

To : 15/11/2019

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

SHILLONG-POLICE BAZAR-MEGHALAYA

: POLICE BAZAR,

SHILLONG

: SHILLONG 793001
: MEGHALAYA

: 18001039733

: 0.00

o INR

: VUYYALASAI1994@GMAIL.COM
: 116093516
: 50100246683702 OTHER
: 31/08/2018
. Regular

HDFC0000548

Statement of account

MICR : 793240002
: 548 Product Code : 161

12/08/19

12/08/19

12/08/19

14/08/19

14/08/19

15/08/19

17/08/19

18/08/19

18/08/19

19/08/19

23/08/19

23/08/19

24/08/19

24/08/19

24/08/19

24/08/19
26/08/19

26/08/19

